

PACCAR INC
Form 4
February 16, 2006

FORM 4

**UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
Washington, D.C. 20549**

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Expires: January 31, 2005
Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
PIGOTT MARK C

(Last) (First) (Middle)
777 106TH AVENUE NE
(Street)

BELLEVUE, WA 98004

(City) (State) (Zip)

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol
PACCAR INC [PCAR]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year)
02/15/2006

4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

(Check all applicable)

Director 10% Owner
 Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)
CHAIRMAN & CEO

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)
 Form filed by One Reporting Person
 Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

| 1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) | 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) | 2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year) | 3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8) | 4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4) | 6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4) | 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4) |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|--------------------------------|---|---|--|---|
| | | | Code | V | Amount or Price | | |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | | M | | 95,719 A \$ 11 | 1,152,171 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | | S | | 2,000 D \$ 68.6 | 1,150,171 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | | S | | 1,000 D \$ 68.62 | 1,149,171 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | | S | | 1,392 D \$ 68.63 | 1,147,779 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | | S | | 1,500 D \$ 68.7 | 1,146,279 | D |

Edgar Filing: PACCAR INC - Form 4

| | | | | | | | |
|--------------|------------|---|-------|---|----------|-----------|---|
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 550 | D | \$ 68.75 | 1,145,729 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 2,400 | D | \$ 68.8 | 1,143,329 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 4,800 | D | \$ 68.85 | 1,138,529 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 420 | D | \$ 68.86 | 1,138,109 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 4,007 | D | \$ 68.87 | 1,134,102 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 9,300 | D | \$ 68.9 | 1,124,802 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 200 | D | \$ 69.94 | 1,124,602 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 7,351 | D | \$ 68.95 | 1,117,251 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 739 | D | \$ 68.96 | 1,116,512 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 140 | D | \$ 68.97 | 1,116,372 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 1,200 | D | \$ 68.99 | 1,115,172 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 2,500 | D | \$ 69 | 1,112,672 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 1,016 | D | \$ 69.01 | 1,111,656 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 5,577 | D | \$ 69.02 | 1,106,079 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 2,500 | D | \$ 69.09 | 1,103,579 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 3,100 | D | \$ 69.1 | 1,100,479 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 10 | D | \$ 69.12 | 1,100,469 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 3,000 | D | \$ 69.15 | 1,097,469 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 2,500 | D | \$ 69.2 | 1,094,969 | D |
| COMMON STOCK | 02/15/2006 | S | 2,200 | D | \$ 69.25 | 1,092,769 | D |
| | 02/15/2006 | S | 1,698 | D | | 1,091,071 | D |

